
2/9/2025 Master/Excellent FAST 24" (6 dogs)

Reid, Golden Retriever, James Narel2401 M 1

Walker, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne Allen2402 M 2

Brew, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster2403 M 3

Ivan, Belgian Sheepdog, Angela Walsh2406 M 4

Hiccup, Belgian Sheepdog, Scott Allen2407 M 5

Turbo, Golden Retriever, James Narel2408 M 6

2/9/2025 Master/Excellent FAST 20" (7 dogs)

Bogie, Border Collie, Annette Narel2009 M 1

Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2011 M 2

Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau2015 M 3

Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski2016 M 4

Spencer, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda2019 M 5

Tipsy, Golden Retriever, Kim Mroczenski2026 E 6

Wyn, Border Collie, Brian Cohen2031 E 7

2/9/2025 Master/Excellent FAST 16" (2 dogs)

Derby, All American Dog, Sherri Kuhn1626 MP 1

Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz1631 MP 2

2/9/2025 Master/Excellent FAST 12" (1 dogs)

Ivy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly1204 M 1

2/9/2025 Master/Excellent FAST 8" (1 dogs)

Mellow, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman800 M 1

2/9/2025 Open/Novice FAST 24" (1 dogs)

Quantum, Belgian Tervuren, Scott Allen2426 B 1

2/9/2025 Premier JWW 24" (1 dogs)

MacKenzie, Belgian Tervuren, Scott Allen2400 1

2/9/2025 Premier JWW 20" (6 dogs)

Tear'n, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles2002 1

Remi, Golden Retriever, Barb Glore2008 2

Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2011 3

Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau2015 4

Eugene, Border Collie, Gabriela Sloan2024 5

Wyn, Border Collie, Brian Cohen2031 6

2/9/2025 Premier JWW 16" (2 dogs)

Tully, All American Dog, Rosemarie Slowikowski1627 P 1

Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz1631 P 2

2/9/2025 Premier JWW 12" (3 dogs)

Ivy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly1204 1

Aurora, Poodle (Miniature), Gabriela Sloan1206 2

Lyra, Keeshond, Jean Munger1205 P 3

2/9/2025 Premier JWW 8" (1 dogs)

Mellow, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman800 1

2/9/2025 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (7 dogs)

MacKenzie, Belgian Tervuren, Scott Allen2400 M 1

Reid, Golden Retriever, James Narel2401 M 2

Brew, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster2403 M 3

Ivan, Belgian Sheepdog, Angela Walsh2406 M 4

Hiccup, Belgian Sheepdog, Scott Allen2407 M 5

Turbo, Golden Retriever, James Narel2408 M 6

Karli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Kim Trzcinski2412 E 7

2/9/2025 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (19 dogs)

Sadie, German Wirehaired Pointer, Therese Napoli2000 M 1

Tori, Golden Retriever, Dave Parison2001 M 2

Gradey, Golden Retriever, Debra Sauberli2003 M 3

Suzie Q, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren2006 M 4

Remi, Golden Retriever, Barb Glore2008 M 5

Bogie, Border Collie, Annette Narel2009 M 6

Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2011 M 7

Vandal, Dutch Shepherd, Sherry Harding2012 M 8

Rona, Golden Retriever, Dawn Parison2013 M 9

Jack, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick2014 M 10

Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau2015 M 11

Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski2016 M 12

Kit, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney2018 M 13

Spencer, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda2019 M 14

Eugene, Border Collie, Gabriela Sloan2024 E 15

Tipsy, Golden Retriever, Kim Mroczenski2026 E 16
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Mabel, Labrador Retriever, Mary Brogan2027 E 17

Cali, Golden Retriever, Dave Parison2028 E 18

Wyn, Border Collie, Brian Cohen2031 E 19

2/9/2025 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (6 dogs)

Zoom, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda1604 M 1

Frisco, Golden Retriever, Ninette Sandefur1623 MP 2

Renny, Norwegian Elkhound, Chris Mayer1624 MP 3

Derby, All American Dog, Sherri Kuhn1626 MP 4

Tully, All American Dog, Rosemarie Slowikowski1627 MP 5

Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz1631 MP 6

2/9/2025 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (4 dogs)

Tyler, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer1201 M 1

Math, Shetland Sheepdog, Ellen Miller1202 M 2

Ivy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly1204 M 3

Aurora, Poodle (Miniature), Gabriela Sloan1206 M 4

2/9/2025 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (3 dogs)

Mellow, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman800 M 1

Dash, Silky Terrier, Susan Paterson801 M 2

Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer819 MP 3

2/9/2025 Open JWW 24" (3 dogs)

Walker, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne Allen2402 1

Tah Dah, Doberman Pinscher, Susan Paterson2417 2

Bodie, Doberman Pinscher, Therese Napoli2418 3

2/9/2025 Open JWW 20" (1 dogs)

Griffey, Golden Retriever, Thomas Hamer2035 1

2/9/2025 Open JWW 16" (1 dogs)

Ollie, Border Collie, Diann Heck1636 P 1

2/9/2025 Novice JWW 24" (2 dogs)

Trigger, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski2424 B 1

Quantum, Belgian Tervuren, Scott Allen2426 B 2

2/9/2025 Novice JWW 20" (4 dogs)

Bleve, Dalmatian, Katie Grunow2039 B 1

Miki, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney2042 B 2

Gunnar, Norwegian Elkhound, Chris Mayer2043 B 3

Stitch, Border Collie, Gabriela Sloan2044 B 4

2/9/2025 Novice JWW 8" (1 dogs)

Piper, French Bulldog, Pat Walton830 P 1

2/9/2025 T2B 24" (5 dogs)

Brew, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster2403 1

Ivan, Belgian Sheepdog, Angela Walsh2406 2

Hiccup, Belgian Sheepdog, Scott Allen2407 3

Karli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Kim Trzcinski2412 4

Bodie, Doberman Pinscher, Therese Napoli2418 5

2/9/2025 T2B 20" (9 dogs)

Tear'n, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles2002 1

Gradey, Golden Retriever, Debra Sauberli2003 2

Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2011 3

Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau2015 4

Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski2016 5

Spencer, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda2019 6

Tipsy, Golden Retriever, Kim Mroczenski2026 7

Bleve, Dalmatian, Katie Grunow2039 8

Miki, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney2042 9

2/9/2025 T2B 16" (1 dogs)

Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz1631 P 1

2/9/2025 T2B 12" (1 dogs)

Ivy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly1204 1

2/9/2025 Premier Std 24" (1 dogs)

MacKenzie, Belgian Tervuren, Scott Allen2400 1

2/9/2025 Premier Std 20" (7 dogs)

Tear'n, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles2002 1

Suzie Q, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren2006 2

Remi, Golden Retriever, Barb Glore2008 3

Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2011 4

Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau2015 5

Eugene, Border Collie, Gabriela Sloan2024 6

Wyn, Border Collie, Brian Cohen2031 7

2/9/2025 Premier Std 16" (3 dogs)

Frisco, Golden Retriever, Ninette Sandefur1623 P 1

Tully, All American Dog, Rosemarie Slowikowski1627 P 2

Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz1631 P 3

2/9/2025 Premier Std 12" (3 dogs)

Ivy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly1204 1

Aurora, Poodle (Miniature), Gabriela Sloan1206 2

Lyra, Keeshond, Jean Munger1205 P 3

2/9/2025 Premier Std 8" (1 dogs)

Mellow, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman800 1

2/9/2025 Master/Excellent Std 24" (7 dogs)

MacKenzie, Belgian Tervuren, Scott Allen2400 M 1

Reid, Golden Retriever, James Narel2401 M 2

Brew, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster2403 M 3

Ivan, Belgian Sheepdog, Angela Walsh2406 M 4
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Hiccup, Belgian Sheepdog, Scott Allen2407 M 5

Turbo, Golden Retriever, James Narel2408 M 6

Karli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Kim Trzcinski2412 E 7

2/9/2025 Master/Excellent Std 20" (18 dogs)

Sadie, German Wirehaired Pointer, Therese Napoli2000 M 1

Tori, Golden Retriever, Dave Parison2001 M 2

Gradey, Golden Retriever, Debra Sauberli2003 M 3

Suzie Q, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren2006 M 4

Remi, Golden Retriever, Barb Glore2008 M 5

Bogie, Border Collie, Annette Narel2009 M 6

Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2011 M 7

Vandal, Dutch Shepherd, Sherry Harding2012 M 8

Rona, Golden Retriever, Dawn Parison2013 M 9

Jack, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick2014 M 10

Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau2015 M 11

Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski2016 M 12

Kit, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney2018 M 13

Spencer, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda2019 M 14

Eugene, Border Collie, Gabriela Sloan2024 E 15

Tipsy, Golden Retriever, Kim Mroczenski2026 E 16

Cali, Golden Retriever, Dave Parison2028 E 17

Wyn, Border Collie, Brian Cohen2031 E 18

2/9/2025 Master/Excellent Std 16" (7 dogs)

Zoom, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda1604 M 1

Frisco, Golden Retriever, Ninette Sandefur1623 MP 2

Renny, Norwegian Elkhound, Chris Mayer1624 MP 3

Derby, All American Dog, Sherri Kuhn1626 MP 4

Tully, All American Dog, Rosemarie Slowikowski1627 MP 5

Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz1631 MP 6

Ollie, Border Collie, Diann Heck1636 EP 7

2/9/2025 Master/Excellent Std 12" (4 dogs)

Tyler, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer1201 M 1

Math, Shetland Sheepdog, Ellen Miller1202 M 2

Ivy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly1204 M 3

Aurora, Poodle (Miniature), Gabriela Sloan1206 M 4

2/9/2025 Master/Excellent Std 8" (2 dogs)

Mellow, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman800 M 1

Dash, Silky Terrier, Susan Paterson801 M 2

2/9/2025 Open Std 24" (3 dogs)

Walker, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne Allen2402 1

Tah Dah, Doberman Pinscher, Susan Paterson2417 2

Bodie, Doberman Pinscher, Therese Napoli2418 3

2/9/2025 Open Std 20" (2 dogs)

Mabel, Labrador Retriever, Mary Brogan2027 1

Griffey, Golden Retriever, Thomas Hamer2035 2

2/9/2025 Novice Std 24" (2 dogs)

Trigger, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski2424 B 1

Quantum, Belgian Tervuren, Scott Allen2426 B 2

2/9/2025 Novice Std 20" (3 dogs)

Bleve, Dalmatian, Katie Grunow2039 B 1

Qwixx, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles2041 B 2

Gunnar, Norwegian Elkhound, Chris Mayer2043 B 3

2/9/2025 Novice Std 8" (1 dogs)

Piper, French Bulldog, Pat Walton830 P 1

Golden Retriever Club of Illinois

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that 
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